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Kampionati Kombëtar 2020
Durrës, 10 - 12/9/2020

Event 19 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
11/09/2020 - 10:35 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO PR 1:41.62 251
2. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR 1:48.87 204
3. DJARMATI, Luna 11 EAG 2:09.39 121
4. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAG 2:09.58 121

D

1. HAXHANI, Rida 09 NEMO PR 1:37.86 281
2. HACI, Lea 09 TIR 1:41.15 254
3. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 TEU 1:49.81 199
4. SULEJMANI, Sibal 08 TRA TR 1:55.58 170
5. ALIU, Lea 09 PRI PR 1:58.07 160

C

1. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRI PR 1:28.37 382
2. HALITI, Jona 06 ZEN PR 1:33.25 325
3. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O PR 1:33.36 324
4. GJILO, Julka 07 TIR 1:34.60 311
5. GJUKA, Zana 07 PRI PR 1:36.68 291
6. RUCI, Isis 07 TIR 1:49.42 201

B

1. HASHORVA, Telma 05 TIR 1:21.35 489
2. OSTROSI, Erla 04 STE 1:47.83 210

Open

1. HASHORVA, Telma 05 TIR 1:21.35 489
2. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRI PR 1:28.37 382
3. HALITI, Jona 06 ZEN PR 1:33.25 325
4. AHMETI, Viola 07 H2O PR 1:33.36 324
5. GJILO, Julka 07 TIR 1:34.60 311
6. GJUKA, Zana 07 PRI PR 1:36.68 291
7. HAXHANI, Rida 09 NEMO PR 1:37.86 281
8. HACI, Lea 09 TIR 1:41.15 254
9. JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO PR 1:41.62 251

10. OSTROSI, Erla 04 STE 1:47.83 210
11. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR 1:48.87 204
12. RUCI, Isis 07 TIR 1:49.42 201
13. KARDHIQI, Arba 08 TEU 1:49.81 199
14. SULEJMANI, Sibal 08 TRA TR 1:55.58 170
15. ALIU, Lea 09 PRI PR 1:58.07 160
16. DJARMATI, Luna 11 EAG 2:09.39 121
17. SOKOLI, Laila 11 EAG 2:09.58 121


